3, Anson Rd #16-00

Springleaf Tower

$pore 079909

Accident datez 221 t0 | 2OZL

Date:O5.lLOl2O2L

Final bill cost to repair vel: SNB 55728 (Toyota Vios) claims under vel: GBK 9399t.

To contract lump sum repair recommend by your sun eyor and ourselves for Total: $2,500.00

(Sin/Dollars: Two Thousand Five Hundred Only)

SOOH SAt{ ilOTOR TRADltrtc
Block 3006, Ubi Road 1, #01-990, Singapore40"gq)

Tel : 6g414555 Fat:07473546 rroe?co

D'SCHARGE VOUCHER

My / o ur . . .. . . 9. . H.l x. . . . .?.LY. . . . .S.F. S5 . . 
" . . . . 

(f :s*::. .. .v. i :.:. 2.. .